Sep. 6. 2006 1:17PM RYOBT CUSTOMER SERVICE No. 5030 P 1/]

PART NO. _ |DESCRIPTION QrY [REF |PARTNO. [DESCRIPTION ______ JoTv ]

1 6130388 SCREW L.H.T. M5X0.8 1

2 974430001 |KEYLESS 3/8 CHUCK 1

3 1130302 SCREW M3X14 2|502 |14006538B |UNIVERSAL CHARGER 1
4 1150136 METAL PLATE 1|503 |1770024 CA3E 1
5 1360076 CLUTCH CAP 1}j504 |1740040 DBLE END PHILLIPS BIT 1
8 1150003 CLUTCH RING HOLDER 1}508 (1740030 DBLE END SLOTTED BIT 1
7 1180001 TORQUE SPRING 1

B 1900149 METAL WASHER 1 1980072 QPERATOR™S MANUAL 1
8 1900002 METAL WASHER 3

10 |1900001 METAL WASHER 1

11 |1830033 LEVER 1

12 |1360077 BIT HOLDER 1

13 |1800052 HOUEING 1

14 |1080086 LANYARD 1

15 |1820103 BRAND LABEL 1

16 |1580005 TERMINAL 1

17 1550051 SWITCH 1

18 [1130050 SCREW MBX10 1

19 |1320026 HEAT 31INK 1

20 |1030026 MOTOR 1

21 (9550300 SPRING WASHER M3 2

22 (1130303 SCREW M8X10 2

23 [1080087 GEAR BEOX 1

4 1290002 STEEL BALL SMM 12

25 |1800053 HOUZING COVER 1

26 (1130304 SCREW M3.5X16 1

27 (1920104 RATING LABEL

SERVICE NOTES

RYCHEI AMERICA CORP, 07100



Sep. 6. 2006 1:17PM RYOBT CUSTOMER SERVICE | _ No. 5030 P 2/]

9.6 V VSR CORDLESS DRILL KIT




